RECAPITULATION FOR DECEMBER, 2016

1 BALANCE AT BEGINNING OF MONTH

2 TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR MONTH

3 BEGINNING BALANCE & RECEIPTS

4 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FOR MONTH

5 LEDGER BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

6 BANK BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

7 OUTSTANDING CHECKS AT CLOSE OF MONTH
8 BANK ERROR

8 ACTUAL CASH BALANCE

104,180.09
42,761.06
146,941.15
24,756.90
122,184.25
127,952.08
5,766.99
0.84

122,184.25
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OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR DECEMBER, 2016

DATE | ACCOUNT]| CHECK# VENDOR AMOUNT
1 | 12/17/2015 | 2.12.3 39947 |SHERIDAN, DAN $40.00
2 2/8/2016 2.13.3 40111 |TOOMEY, BRIAN $75.00
3 2/8/2016 2183 40112 |STRONG, JACKSON $75.00
4 | 2/12/2016 2.14.3 40137 |STARNES, DON $100.00
5 | 4/21/2016 1.03.2 40285 |JOHNSON, JADE $10.50
6 5/2/2016 D182 40332 |POTTS, DANIEL $59.00
7 5/2/2016 2.15.2 40333 |RENGERING, KEVIN $59.00
8 | 5/18/2016 2.01.1 40395 |WORKMAN, JOE $20.35
9 | 8/25/2016 2.01.1 40534 |KHSCA $30.00
10 | 11/9/2016 371 40726 |KTCCCA $25.00
11 | 11/9/2016 2.18.1 40726 |KTCCCA $25.00
12 | 11/30/2016 | 2.12.3 40760 |GURLEY, BRUCE K. $80.00
13 | 12/2/2016 |  2.13.3 40775 |GURLEY, BRUCE K. $40.00
14 | 12/2/2016 2.13.3 40778 |MOORE, SCOTT $60.00
15 | 12/7/2016 2.12.3 40799 |STRONG, JACKSON $80.00
16 | 12/15/2016 | 1.03.1 40825 |SPAHR, CHERYL $35.49
17 | 12/16/2016 | 4.10.1 40836 |ARRASMITH PROMOTIONS, LLC $791.75
18 | 12/16/2016 | 4.10.3 40837 |ARRASMITH PROMOTIONS, LLC $2,223.40
19 | 12/16/2016 323 40850 |HAYES, B.J. $0.00
20 | 12/16/2016 323 40851 |VIER, CHRIS $0.00
21 | 12/16/2016 3.2.3 40852 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $180.00
22 | 12/21/2016 3.2.1 40854 |SPIRIT WORKS $1,627.50
23 | 12/21/2016 | 2.17.1 40855 |NKTFCA $25.00
24 | 12/21/2016 | 2.18.1 40855 |NKTFCA $25.00
25 | 12/21/2016 | 2.13.3 40860 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $40.00
26 | 12/21/2016 | 2.13.3 40861 |COLEMAN, DENNIS $40.00
27
28
29 TOTAL $5,766.99
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Citizens Bank of Northern Kentucky : Previous Balance 109,147.37
103 Churchill Drive, Newport KY 41071 Current Balance 127,952.08
Transactions ' 121

Telephone: 859-572-2660

Date 12/30/2016 Page 1
Account Number XXXXXX5037

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
DAYTON HIGH SCHOOL ACT FUND
200 CLAY STR

DAYTON KY 41074

**The terms and conditions for our deposit accounts have been revised **
to incorporate changes such as required new regulatory language
and for clarification of other items. The current terms and
conditions for your account are enclosed for your review.

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037

Beginning Balance 23 Deposits/Credits 98 Withdrawals/Debits Ending Balance
$109,147.37 + $42,761.06 - $23,956.35 $127,952.08
Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
11/30/16 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT : 109,147.37
12/01/16 DEPOSIT 1,598.40 110,745.77
12/01/16 CHECK # 40737 -50.80 110,694.97
12/01/16 CHECK # 40750 -60.00 110,634.97
12/01/16 CHECK # 40754 -60.00 110,574.97
12/01/16 CHECK # 40755 -60.00 110,514.97
12/02/16 DEPOSIT 147.80 110,662.77
12/02/16 CHECK # 40752 -60.00 110,602.77
12/02/16— | CHECK#407061 =80:00—|—115;922:77
12/02/16 CHECK # 40747 -100.00 110,422.77
12/02/16 CHECK # 40759 ' -170.00 110,252.77
12/02/16 CHECK # 40745 -170.70 110,082.07
12/05/16 DEPOSIT 4,099.00 114,181.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40773 -30.00 114,1561.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40774 . -30.00 114,121.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40776 -40.00 114,081.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40762 -60.00 114,021.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40769 -60.00 113,961.07
12/05/16 CHECK # 40744 -84.73 113,876.34

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any difference.
If no error is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered correct. All items are credited subject to final payment.



IT IS YOUR DUTY TO CAREFULLY EXAMINE THE STATEMENT AND REPORT TO US, WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM WHEN THE STATEMENT IS FIRST SENT
OR MADE AVAILABLE TO YOU, ANY ERROR, FORGERIES, ALTERATIONS, OR DISCREPANCIES THEREIN. IF NO REPORT IS MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS,
YOU AGREE TO ACCEPT THE STATED BALANCE AS CORRECT AND TO ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR, AND HOLD US HARMLESS BY REASON OF
THE PAYMENT OF ANY ITEM REPORTED ON THE STATEMENT, AND RELEASE US FROM ALL LIABILITY THEREFORE.

Citizens Bank THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU

of Northera Kentucky
member FDIC Som BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT.

CHECKS OUTSTANDING - NOT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT
No. ) $ DATE 20,

BANK BALANCE SHOWN $
ON THIS STATEMENT

ADD +
DEPOSITS NOT CREDITED  $

IN THIS STATEMENT

(IF ANY)

® G

TotaL $

SUBTRACT -
CHECKS OUTSTANDING

cfe)

BALANCE $

Total |§ (COPY ON LINE 4)

DEDUCT SERVICE CHARGE (IF ANY) FROM CHECK BOOK BALANCE. THE RESULT SHOULD EQUAL THE RECONCILED STATEMENT BALANCE SHOWN ABOVE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
(Applies only to credit accounts.)
FINANCE CHARGES begin to accrue immediately whenever a loan is made to you. There is no period during which a FINANCE CHARGE would not accrue. FINANCE CHARGES are computed

by multiplying the average daily balance during the billing cycle times the number of days in the billing cycle and then applying the daily periodic rate to the product. The daily periodic rate is equiv-
alent to the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE.

The average daily balance is computed by taking the beginning balance of your account each day and adding any new advances and subtracting any payments or credits and any unpaid FINANCE
CHARGES. If you have a variable rate account, the daily periodic rate is subject to change. The average daily balance is the sum of all daily balances during the billing period divided by the
number of days in the billing period.

BILLING RIGHTS SUMMARY
(Applies only to credit accounts.)

In case of emors or questions about your bill, please contact us by calling 859-572-2660 or writing us at: 103 Churchill Drive, Newport KY 41071.

If you think your bill is wrong or if you need more information about a transaction on your bill, write us on a separate sheet at the address shown on the front of your bill as soon as possible. We
must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first bill on which the error or problem appeared. You may telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your rights.

In your leﬂer give us the following information:
Your name and account number
¢+ The dollar amount of the suspected error
+  Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error. If you
need more information, describe the item you are unsure about.

You do not have to pay any amount in question while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts on your bill that are not in question. While we investigate the question we
cannot report you as delinquent or take any action to collect the amount in question.

INl_M~ A M  _MAND_NALIEOTIAAMMS_ADMAILIT VALID_ITI_ImaT

R nr\lll AR ITITIC
Ny UMuL Ul I—I\I\Ul\\’ VI RULOTIVINY MADUUT 1T UUN CLEG INUINIG ITNAMINOTEND

(APPLIES TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS ONLY)

Telephone 853-572-2660 or write us at: 103 Churchill Drive, Newport KY 41071 as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer
on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.
1)  Tell us your name and account number (if any)
2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about and explain, as clearly as you can,
why you believe it is an error or why you need more information
3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promplly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will re-credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that
you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

PREAUTHORIZED DEPOSITS
If you are the recipient of preauthorized deposits, you may contact us at 859-572-2660 during hom\al business hours to confirm receipt of your deposit.

Rev:1/2016



n I( Statement Date Page No.
Cltlzens B a 12/30/2016 | 20f 17
of Northern Kentucky

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued : '

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
12/05/16 CHECK # 40766 -80.00 113,786.34
12/05/16 CHECK # 40743 ' -171.90 113,614.44
12/05/16 CHECK # 40786 -200.00 113,414.44
12/05/16 CHECK # 40765 -400.00 113,014.44
12/06/16 DEPOSIT 654.00 113,668.44
12/06/16 CHECK # 40768 -60.00 113,608.44
12/06/16 CHECK # 40785 -75.00 113,533.44
12/06/16 CHECK # 40780 -99.59 113,433.85
12/06/16 CHECK # 40756 -177.80 113,256.05
12/06/16 CHECK # 40746 -985.00 112,271.05
12/07/16 DEPOSIT ) 1,547.59 113,818.64

=AOTAB |- EHECKIEAQTT0 s asmimenes—ms e - 1 7551 0 It I B ' 6 o U Sy
12/07/16 CHECK # 40782 -75.00 113,698.14
12/08/16 CHECK # 40781 -50.00 113,648.14
12/08/16 CHECK # 40777 -60.00 113,588.14
12/08/16 CHECK # 40779 -60.00 113,528.14
12/08/16 CHECK # 40772 -113.61 113,414.53
12/08/16 CHECK # 40757 -353.30 113,061.23
12/08/16 CHECK # 40771 -743.64 112,317.59
12/09/16 DEPOSIT 433.00 112,750.59
12/09/16 DEPOSIT 1,720.01 114,470.60
12/09/16 CHECK # 40748 -60.00 114,410.60
12/09/16 CHECK # 40763 -60.00 114,350.60
12/09/16 CHECK # 40767 -356.20 113,994.40
12/12/16 DEPOSIT 3,030.15 117,024.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40807 -50.00 116,974.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40810 -50.00 116,924.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40749 -60.00 116,864.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40764 -60.00 116,804.55
12/12/16 | CHECK # 40801 -60.00 116,744.55
12/12/16 | CHECK # 40816 -60.00 116,684.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40789 -90.00 116,594.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40790 -80.00 116,504.55
12/12/16 CHECK # 40758 -488.00 116,016.55
12/13/16 DEPOSIT 400.67 116,417.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40812 -40.00 116,377.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40798 -80.00 116,297.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40803 -90.00 116,207.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40783 -100.00 116,107.22
12/113/16——CHECK#-403006 =100:00——116;007-22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40808 -150.00 115,857.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40809 -150.00 115,707.22
12/13/16 CHECK # 40787 -200.00 115,507.22
12/14/16 DEPOSIT 521.53 116,028.75
12/14/16 DEPOSIT 1,200.00 | 117,228.75
12/14/16 CHECK # 40800 -60.00 117,168.75
12/14/16 CHECK # 40791 -81.96 117,086.79
12/14/16 CHECK # 40788 -563.92 116,522.87
12/15/16 DEPOSIT 108.00 116,630.87
12/15/16 DEPOSIT 2,787.00 119,417.87
12/15/16 CHECK # 40804 -60.00 119,357.87
12/16/16 DEPOSIT 528.00 119,885.87
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued ‘

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
12/16/16 DEPOSIT 1,278.60 121,164.47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40805 -60.00 121,104.47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40814 -60.00 121,044.47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40815 -60.00 120,984.47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40818 -60.00 120,924 .47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40829 -60.00 120,864.47
12/16/16 CHECK # 40838 —_400.00 120,464.47
12/19/16 DEPOSIT 4,644.45 125,108.92
12/19/16 CHECK # 40813 -40.00 125,068.92
12/19/16 CHECK # 40847 -50.00 125,018.92
12/19/16 CHECK # 40802 -60.00 124,958.92

= —412/19/16— | CHECK#40833 T T TSRS Tl T E60.007 | 7124,8981927 7 T T
12/19/16 CHECK # 40735 -150.00 ) 124,748.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40823 -40.00 124,708.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40824 -40.00 124,668.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40842 -50.00 124,618.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40817 -60.00 124,558.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40830 -60.00 124,498.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40832 -60.00 124,438.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40834 -60.00 124,378.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40835 -60.00 124,318.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40840 -75.00 124,243.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40843 -75.00 124,168.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40845 -75.00 124,093.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40784 -100.00 ) 123,993.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40839 -125.00 123,868.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40841 -150.00 123,718.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40844 -150.00 123,568.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40811 -200.00 123,368.92
12/20/16 CHECK # 40819 -224.27 123,144.65
12/21/16 DEPOSIT 2,037.01 125,181.66
12/21/16 DEPOSIT 5,673.25 130,754.91
12/21/16 CHECK # 40846 -50.00 130,704.91
12/21/16 CHECK # 40831 -60.00 130,644.91
12/21/16 | CHECK # 40821 -400.00 130,244.91
12/22/16 DEPOSIT 675.00 130,919.91
12/22/16 CHECK # 40826 -217.92 130,701.99
12/22/16 CHECK # 40828 -534.14 130,167.85
12/22/16 CHECK # 40827 -660.38 129,507.47

——12/22/16— | CHECK#40822 =7,080.00 | 122427471
12/23/16. CHECK # 40820 -968.45 121,459.02
12/27/16 DEPOSIT 5,752.25 127,211.27
12/27/16 CHECK # 40862 -60.00 127,151.27
12/27/16 CHECK # 40863 -60.00 127,091.27
12/27/16 CHECK # 40864 -60.00 127,031.27
12127116 CHECK # 40853 -944.54 126,086.73
12/27/16 CHECK # 40848 -1,080.00 125,006.73
12/27/16 CHECK # 40849 -1,080.00 123,926.73
12/28/16 DEPOSIT 932.00 124,858.73
12/29/16 DEPOSIT 3,030.05 127,888.78
12/30/16 INTEREST 63.30 127,952.08
12/30/16 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 127,952.08




b n I( Statement Date Page No.
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of Northern Kentucky

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued

Minimum Balance 110,082.07

Avg Available Balance 118,460.28

Average Balance 118,460.28
DAILY BALANCE
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
11/30/16 109,147.37 12/12/16 116,016.55 12/22/16 122,427.47
12/01/16 110,514.97 12/13/16 115,507.22 12/23/16 121,459.02
12/02/16 110,082.07 12/14/16 116,522.87 12/27/16 123,926.73
12/05/16 113,014.44 12/15/16 119,357.87 12/28/16 124,858.73
12/06/16 112,271.05 12/16/16 120,464.47 12/29/16 127,888.78

NN, |2J (L) | - 443,698 14 e TG o NP4, TE8.92. oo o A2[BO B A0 962,08 oo
12/08/16 112,317.59 12/20/16 123,144.65
12/09/16 113,994.40 12/21/16 130,244.91
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
Date Description Amount
12/01/16 DEPOSIT 1,598.40
12/02/16 DEPOSIT 147.80
12/05/16 DEPOSIT 4,099.00
12/06/16 DEPOSIT 654.00
12/07/16 DEPOSIT 1,547.59
12/09/16 DEPOSIT 433.00
12/09/16 DEPOSIT 1,720.01
12/12/16 DEPOSIT s 3,030.15
12/13/16 DEPOSIT 400.67
12/14/16 DEPOSIT 521.63
12/14/16 DEPOSIT 1,200.00
12/15/16 DEPOSIT 108.00
12/15/16 DEPOSIT. 2,787.00
12/16/16 DEPOSIT 528.00
12/16/16 DEPOSIT 1,278.60
12/19/16 DEPOSIT 4,644.45
12/21/16 DEPOSIT 2,037.01
12/21/16 DEPOSIT 5,573.25
12/22/16 DEPOSIT . 675.00
12/27/16 DEPOSIT 5,752.25
12/28/16 DEPOSIT 932.00
12/29/16 DEPOSIT 3,030.05
12/30/16 INTEREST 63.30
T WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS:"CHECKS 38 Checks

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
12/19 40735* 150.00 12/01 40755 60.00 12/06 40768 : 60.00
12/01 40737* 50.80 12/06 40756 177.80 12/05 40769 60.00
12/05 40743 171.90 12/08 40757 353.30 12/07 40770 45.50
12/05 40744 84.73 12/12 40758 488.00 12/08 40771 743.64
12/02 40745 170.70 12/02 40759* 170.00 12/08 40772 113.61
12/06 40746 985.00 12/02 40761 80.00 12/05 40773 30.00
12/02 40747 100.00 12/05 40762 60.00 12/05 40774 30.00
12/09 40748 60.00 12/09 40763 60.00 12/05 40776 40.00
12/12 40749 60.00 12112 40764 60.00 12/08 40777* 60.00
12/01 40750* 60.00 12/05 40765 400.00 12/08 40779 60.00
12/02 40752* 60.00 12/05 40766 90.00 12/06 40780 99.59
12/01 40754 60.00 12/09 40767 356.20 - 12/08 40781 50.00 .

(*) Indicates a gap in check number sequence.
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued

WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS - continued

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
12/07 40782 75.00 12/12 40810 50.00 12/20 40832 60.00
12/13 40783 100.00 12/20 40811 200.00 12/19 40833 60.00
12/20 40784 100.00 12/13 40812 40.00 12/20 40834 60.00
12/06 40785 75.00 12/19 40813 40.00 12/20 40835* 60.00
12/05 40786 200.00 12/16 40814 60.00 12/16 40838 400.00
12/13 40787 200.00 12/16 40815 60.00 12/20 40839 125.00
12/14 40788 563.92 12112 40816 60.00 12/20 40840 75.00
12112 40789 90.00 12/20 40817 60.00 12/20 40841 150.00
1212 40790 90.00 12/16 40818 60.00 12/20 40842 50.00
12114 40791* 81.96 12/20 40819 224.27 12/20 40843 75.00
- 12/13—--40798* -~ — —80.00 - ~12/23—40820 "~ 96845 —— ~—12/20 - 40844— —150.00-

12114 40800 60.00 12/21 40821 400.00 12/20 40845 75.00
12/12 40801 60.00 12/22 40822 7,080.00 12121 40846 50.00
12/19 40802 60.00 12/20 40823 40.00 12119 40847 50.00
12/13 40803 90.00 12/20 40824* 40.00 12127 40848 1,080.00
12/15 40804 60.00 12/22 40826 217.92 12/27 40849* 1,080.00
12/16 40805 60.00 12/22 40827 660.38 12/27 40853* - 94454
12/13 40806 100.00 12/22 40828 534.14 12127 40862 60.00
12/12 40807 50.00 12/16 40829 60.00 12/27 40863 60.00
12/13 40808 150.00 12/20 40830 60.00 12/27 40864 60.00
12113 40809 150.00 12/21 40831 60.00
(*) Indicates a gap in check number sequence.
INTEREST
Average Ledger Balance 118,460.28 Interest Earned 63.30
Average Available Balance 118,460.28 Days In Period g 30
Interest Paid This Period 63.30 Annual Percentage Yield Earned .65%
Interest Paid 2016 577.00
OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES

Total For This Period Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $.00 $.00
Total Returned Item Fees $.00 $.00




Fund Summary Page 1
Dayton High School
12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Account Name Balance 12/1/2016 Received Dicbursed _Transferred _Balance 12/31/2016
General (1) $53,520.81 $8,778.53 $1,423.41 $0.00 $60,875.93
Sports (2) $18,052.70 $15,251.15 $5,890.02 $0.00 $27,413.83
Athletic Tournaments (3) ) $565.15 $14,904.95 $5,027.88 $0.00 $10,442.22
Athletic Fund Raisers (4) $25,797.12 $60.00 $10,284.73 $0.00 $15,672.39
Athletic Booster Club (5) $6,244.31 $3,766.43 $2,130.86 $0.00 $7,879.88
OVERALL TOTAL $104,180.09 $42,761.06 $24,756.90 $0.00 $122,184.25

Dayton High School (FY 7/1/2016 to 6/30/2017) Dayton Independent Schools (180-665)
Printed on 1/19/2017




Fund Summary
Dayton High School
12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Page 1

Account Name Balance 12/1/2016 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 12/31/2016
General (1)
Agendas (1.01)
Agendas Miscellaneous (1.01.1) $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00
Agenda Fee (1.01.2) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $Q.00 ($10.00)
Total Agendas $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
After Prom (1.02)
After Prom Miscellaneous (1.02.1) ($249.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($249.25)
After Prom Yard Signs (1.02.2) $920.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $920.00
Total After Prom $670.75 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $670.75
Art Club (1.03)
Art Club Miscellaneous (1.03.1) $761.56 $0.00 $149.10 $0.00 $612.46
Art Club Fine Arts Festival (1.03.2) $140.55 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $140.55
Total Art Club $902.11 $0.00 $149.10 $0.00 $753.01
Art Department (1.04)
Art Department Miscellaneous (1.04.1) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Art DepartmentSupply Fee (1.04.2) $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Total Art Department $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Band (1.05)
Band Miscellaneous (1.05.1) - $10.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.16
Band Supplies (1.05.2) $26.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.00
Total Band $36.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36.16
Business Department (1.06)
Busines Department Miscellaneous (1.06.1) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Business Department Fee (1.06.2) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Business Department $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C.AK.E. (1.07)
C.AK.E. Miscellaneous (1.07.1) $2,450.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,450.96
C.A.K.E. Kroger Cards (1.07.2) $1,969.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,969.89
C.A.K.E. Tumblers (1.07.3) $1,244.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,244.80
Total C.AKK.E. $5,665.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,665.65
Class of 2016 (1.08)
Class of 2016 Miscellaneous (1.08.1) ($530.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($530.00)
Class of 2016 DVDs of Graduation (1.08.2) $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Class fo 2016 Snappy Tomato Fundraiser (1.08.3) $679.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $679.00
Class of 2016 Chipotle Fundraiser (1.08.4) $39.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.75

Dayton High School (FY 7/1/2016 to 6/30/2017)
Printed on 1/19/2017

Dayton Independent Schools (180-665)




Fund Summary Page 2
Dayton High School
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Account Name Balance 12/1/2016 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 12/31/2016
Class of 2016 Senior Clothing (1.08.5) ($131.95) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($131.95)
Total Class of 2016 $66.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66.80
Class of 2017 (1.09)
Class of 2017 Miscellaneous (1.09.1) $163.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $163.45
Class of 2017 Prom (1.09.2) $1,231.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,231.18
Class of 2017 Senior Clothing (1.09.3) $0.00 $989.00 $0.00 $0.00 $989.00
